
Provider Name Warrington & Vale Royal College

Table 1 - Subcontracted Provider Position 

Original Declared Planned Activity

Value 
£

Table 2 -Subcontracted Provider Position 

 In Year Changes - Subcontracted Provider Position 
(Including PMP Points)

Value 
£

01 - Health, Public Service and Care £0.00 01 - Health, Public Service and Care £0.00
02 - Science and Mathematics £0.00 02 - Science and Mathematics £0.00
03 - Agriculture, Horticulture and Animal Care £0.00 03 - Agriculture, Horticulture and Animal Care £0.00
04 - Engineering and Manufacturing Technologies £101,300.00 04 - Engineering and Manufacturing Technologies £158,000.00
05 - Construction, Planning and Built Environment £0.00 05 - Construction, Planning and Built Environment £0.00
06 - Information and Communication Technology £0.00 06 - Information and Communication Technology £0.00
07 - Retail and Commercial Enterprise £0.00 07 - Retail and Commercial Enterprise £0.00
08 - Leisure, Travel and Tourism £4,800.00 08 - Leisure, Travel and Tourism £4,800.00
09 - Arts, Media and Publishing £0.00 09 - Arts, Media and Publishing £0.00  
10 - History, Philosophy and Theology £0.00 10 - History, Philosophy and Theology £0.00
11 - Social Sciences £0.00 11 - Social Sciences £0.00
12 - Languages, Literature and Culture £0.00 12 - Languages, Literature and Culture £0.00
13 - Education and Training £0.00 13 - Education and Training £0.00
14 - Preparation for Life and Work £22,072.00 14 - Preparation for Life and Work £22,072.00
15 - Business, Administration, Finance and Law £0.00 15 - Business, Administration, Finance and Law £0.00

Total £128,172.00 Total £184,872.00

Provider Original Declared Delivery % Change from original declared delivery
RUGBY LEAGUE LEARNING LIMITED 4,800.00£                                                                 0.00%
UNITE THE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND 101,300.00£                                                             55.97%
CHESHIRE COMBINED FIRE AND RESCUE AUTHORITY 22,072.00£                                                               0.00%

Subcontractor Name
RUGBY LEAGUE LEARNING LIMITED

Subcontractor Name
UNITE THE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND

Subcontractor Name
CHESHIRE COMBINED FIRE AND RESCUE 

AUTHORITY
Subcontractor UKPRN 10046203 Subcontractor UKPRN 10065991 Subcontractor UKPRN 10034328
Subcontractor Contract Value £4,800.00 Subcontractor Contract Value £101,300.00 Subcontractor Contract Value £22,072.00

Table 1 - Subcontracted Provider Position Table 1 - Subcontracted Provider Position Table 1 - Subcontracted Provider Position 
Original Declared Delivery Original Declared Delivery Original Declared Delivery

Value 
£

Value 
£

Value 
£

01 - Health, Public Service and Care £0.00 01 - Health, Public Service and Care £0.00 01 - Health, Public Service and Care £0.00
02 - Science and Mathematics £0.00 02 - Science and Mathematics £0.00 02 - Science and Mathematics £0.00
03 - Agriculture, Horticulture and Animal Care £0.00 03 - Agriculture, Horticulture and Animal Care £0.00 03 - Agriculture, Horticulture and Animal Care £0.00
04 - Engineering and Manufacturing Technologies £0.00 04 - Engineering and Manufacturing Technologies £101,300.00 04 - Engineering and Manufacturing Technologies £0.00
05 - Construction, Planning and Built Environment £0.00 05 - Construction, Planning and Built Environment £0.00 05 - Construction, Planning and Built Environment £0.00
06 - Information and Communication Technology £0.00 06 - Information and Communication Technology £0.00 06 - Information and Communication Technology £0.00
07 - Retail and Commercial Enterprise £0.00 07 - Retail and Commercial Enterprise £0.00 07 - Retail and Commercial Enterprise £0.00
08 - Leisure, Travel and Tourism £4,800.00 08 - Leisure, Travel and Tourism £0.00 08 - Leisure, Travel and Tourism £0.00
09 - Arts, Media and Publishing £0.00 09 - Arts, Media and Publishing £0.00 09 - Arts, Media and Publishing £0.00
10 - History, Philosophy and Theology £0.00 10 - History, Philosophy and Theology £0.00 10 - History, Philosophy and Theology £0.00
11 - Social Sciences £0.00 11 - Social Sciences £0.00 11 - Social Sciences £0.00
12 - Languages, Literature and Culture £0.00 12 - Languages, Literature and Culture £0.00 12 - Languages, Literature and Culture £0.00
13 - Education and Training £0.00 13 - Education and Training £0.00 13 - Education and Training £0.00
14 - Preparation for Life and Work £0.00 14 - Preparation for Life and Work £0.00 14 - Preparation for Life and Work £22,072.00
15 - Business, Administration, Finance and Law £0.00 15 - Business, Administration, Finance and Law £0.00 15 - Business, Administration, Finance and Law £0.00

Total £4,800.00 Total £101,300.00 Total £22,072.00

Subcontractor Name
RUGBY LEAGUE LEARNING LIMITED

Subcontractor Name
UNITE THE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND

Subcontractor Name
CHESHIRE COMBINED FIRE AND RESCUE 

AUTHORITY
Subcontractor UKPRN 10046203 Subcontractor UKPRN 10065991 Subcontractor UKPRN 10034328
Subcontractor Contract Value £4,800.00 Subcontractor Contract Value £101,300.00 Subcontractor Contract Value £22,072.00
Date of Latest Revision Date of Latest Revision 10/01/2023 Date of Latest Revision
Subcontractor Revised Contract Value Subcontractor Revised Contract Value £158,000.00 Subcontractor Revised Contract Value £0.00

Table 2 - Subcontracted Provider Position Table 2 - Subcontracted Provider Position Table 2 - Subcontracted Provider Position 
UPDATED Declared Delivery UPDATED Declared Delivery UPDATED Declared Delivery

Value 
£

Value 
£

Value 
£

01 - Health, Public Service and Care £0.00 01 - Health, Public Service and Care £0.00 01 - Health, Public Service and Care £0.00
02 - Science and Mathematics £0.00 02 - Science and Mathematics £0.00 02 - Science and Mathematics £0.00
03 - Agriculture, Horticulture and Animal Care £0.00 03 - Agriculture, Horticulture and Animal Care £0.00 03 - Agriculture, Horticulture and Animal Care £0.00
04 - Engineering and Manufacturing Technologies £0.00 04 - Engineering and Manufacturing Technologies £158,000.00 04 - Engineering and Manufacturing Technologies £0.00
05 - Construction, Planning and Built Environment £0.00 05 - Construction, Planning and Built Environment £0.00 05 - Construction, Planning and Built Environment £0.00
06 - Information and Communication Technology £0.00 06 - Information and Communication Technology £0.00 06 - Information and Communication Technology £0.00
07 - Retail and Commercial Enterprise £0.00 07 - Retail and Commercial Enterprise £0.00 07 - Retail and Commercial Enterprise £0.00
08 - Leisure, Travel and Tourism £0.00 08 - Leisure, Travel and Tourism £0.00 08 - Leisure, Travel and Tourism £0.00
09 - Arts, Media and Publishing £0.00 09 - Arts, Media and Publishing £0.00 09 - Arts, Media and Publishing £0.00
10 - History, Philosophy and Theology £0.00 10 - History, Philosophy and Theology £0.00 10 - History, Philosophy and Theology £0.00
11 - Social Sciences £0.00 11 - Social Sciences £0.00 11 - Social Sciences £0.00
12 - Languages, Literature and Culture £0.00 12 - Languages, Literature and Culture £0.00 12 - Languages, Literature and Culture £0.00
13 - Education and Training £0.00 13 - Education and Training £0.00 13 - Education and Training £0.00
14 - Preparation for Life and Work £0.00 14 - Preparation for Life and Work £0.00 14 - Preparation for Life and Work £0.00
15 - Business, Administration, Finance and Law £0.00 15 - Business, Administration, Finance and Law £0.00 15 - Business, Administration, Finance and Law £0.00

Total £0.00 Total £158,000.00 Total £0.00

UPDATED Declared Planned Activity UPDATED Declared Planned Activity UPDATED Declared Planned Activity

Section 2 - In Year Changes - Subcontracted Provider Position (Including PMP Points) - In year changes to planned activity as prior approved with your Relationship Manager

Subcontractor 1 Subcontractor 2 Subcontractor 3

Original Declared Planned Activity Original Declared Planned Activity Original Declared Planned Activity

Subcontractor 1 Subcontractor 2 Subcontractor 3

Section 1 - Original Declared Planned Activity

158,000.00£                                                                                                                       
22,072.00£                                                                                                                         

LIVERPOOL CITY REGION COMBINED AUTHORITY ADULT EDUCATION BUDGET 2022/2023 SSA T1 SUBCONTRACTING IN YEAR CHANGES

Overview

Summary Table 

In Year Changes - Subcontracted Provider Position (Including PMP 
Points) White

4,800.00£                                                                                                                           


